
WF-121LF

THE BOSTON VALVE CO.
A DIVISION OF BOSTON METAL PRODUCTS, LTD. 

25 THURBER BLVD., UNIT #3
SMITHFIELD, RI 02917

TOLL FREE: 1-800-839-0013, TEL: 401-231-8537
FAX: 401-231-8491

WWW.BOSTONVALVE.COM



BOSTON METAL PRODUCTS, LTD.  - 25 THURBER BLVD., UNIT #3 - SMITHFIELD, RI 02917
TOLL FREE: 1-800-839-0013, TEL: 401-231-8537, FAX: 401-231-8491

WWW.BOSTONVALVE.COM

DESCRIPTION
CAT. N0. INLET

LAV
STOPS

7

1
3

4

9 10

8

2

WF121-14 WF121-13

11

12

5

6

WF121-17

WF121-18

WF121-20 WF121-19

WF121-10WF121-11

OUTLETTYPE

MATERIALS, TYPICAL

STEEL,CAD PLATED

BRASS C46400, CHROME PLATED
BRASS C46400, CHROME PLATED

BRASS, CHROME PLATED

2     END CAP
1     BODY

6     3/8 COMPRESSION NUT

8     O-RING                                 BUNA
9     HANDLE                               DIE CAST

NO.  PART NAME                         MATERIALS

10   SCREW

3     BALL
4     SEAT
5     3/8 FERRULE

7     STEM

BRASS
PTFE
BRASS

BRASS

11   5/8 COMPRESSION NUT      BRASS, CHROME PLATED
12    5/8 FERRULE                       BRASS

WF121-22 WF121-21

WF-121LF SERIES
1/4 TURN STOP VALVES

A full line of chrome plated quarter turn ball valve 
type supply stops. All interior metal parts and 

precision machined brass. 


