

WF-121LF



THE BOSTON VALVE Co.

A DIVISION OF BOSTON METAL PRODUCTS, LTD.
25 THURBER BLVD., UNIT #3
SMITHFIELD, RI 02917

TOLL FREE: 1-800-839-0013, TEL: 401-231-8537

FAX: 401-231-8491

WWW.BOSTONVALVE.COM

WF-121LF SERIES 1/4 TURN STOP VALVES

A full line of chrome plated quarter turn ball valve type supply stops. All interior metal parts and precision machined brass.





















DESCRIPTION

TYPE	CAT. NO.	PATTERN	INLET	OUTLET
LAV STOPS	WF121-10LF	STRAIGHT	1/2 COPPER	3/8 TUBE
	WF121-11LF	ANGLE	1/2 COPPER	
	WF121-13LF	STRAIGHT	5/8 COMPRESSION	
	WF121-14LF	ANGLE	5/8 COMPRESSION	
	WF121-17LF	ANGLE	3/8 NPT	
	WF121-18LF	STRAIGHT	3/8 NPT	
	WF121-19LF	STRAIGHT	1/2 NPT	
	WF121-20LF	ANGLE	1/2 NPT	
	WF121-21LF	STRAIGHT	1/2 PEX	
	WF121-22LF	ANGLE	1/2 PEX	

MATERIALS, TYPICAL

	,			
NO.	PART NAME	MATERIALS		
12	5/8 FERRULE	BRASS		
11	5/8 COMPRESSION NUT	BRASS, CHROME PLATED		
10	SCREW	STEEL,CAD PLATED		
9	HANDLE	DIE CAST		
8	O-RING	BUNA		
7	STEM	BRASS		
6	3/8 COMPRESSION NUT	BRASS, CHROME PLATED		
5	3/8 FERRULE	BRASS		
4	SEAT	PTFE		
3	BALL	BRASS		
2	END CAP	BRASS C46400, CHROME PLATED		
1	BODY	BRASS C46400, CHROME PLATED		

